
CAS

Year

Gender

School
Basketball 

Yr 8

Touch 

Football   

Yr 8/9

Basketball 

Yr 9

Basketball 

Yr 8

Basketball 

Yr 9

Volleyball   

Yr 

10/11/12

Basketball   

Yr 

10/11/12

Touch 

Football       

Yr 

10/11/12

Basketball   

Yr 

10/11/12

Volleyball   

Yr 

10/11/12

LAKE JOONDALUP BAPTIST COLLEGE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

PETER MOYES ACS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

PRENDIVILLE CATHOLIC COLLEGE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

ST MARK'S ACS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

ST STEPHEN'S SCHOOL DUNCRAIG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

MATER DEI 1 1 1 1 1 7

IRENE MCCORMACK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

TOTAL NO. OF TEAMS 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 79

CAS

Year

Gender Boys Boys

School
Netball      

Yr 7A

Netball 

Yr 7B

Soccer  Yr 

7

Netball           

Yr 8

Soccer  

Yr 8/9

Netball    

Yr 9

Soccer     

Yr 7

Football            

Yr 7

Basketball     

Yr 7

Football Yr 

8/9

Soccer     

Yr 8/9

Netball Yr 

10

Netball Yr 

11/12

Soccer Yr 

10/11/12

Football Yr 

10/11/12          

Term 3

Soccer Yr 

10/11/12

Football Yr 

10/11/12

LAKE JOONDALUP BAPTIST COLLEGE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18

PETER MOYES ACS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18

PRENDIVILLE CATHOLIC COLLEGE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18

ST MARK'S ACS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18

ST STEPHEN'S SCHOOL DUNCRAIG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18

MATER DEI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

IRENE MCCORMACK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18

TOTAL NO. OF TEAMS 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 119

Cricket Yr 8/9

Basketball Yr 7

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

1

7

1

1

7

Beach 

Volleyball     

Yr 7-9

1

1

1

1

Summer 

Total

Summer

Nominations 2021 V3

Winter

Junior Senior

Winter Total
Girls Boys Girls

Junior

GirlsGirls Boys

Senior

BoysMixed
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